Possible 2021 STATE PAIRS QUALIFYING Substitutes

Names

Barnwell Chris
Bremner Alex
Clarke Ann
Cottrell Ann

De Krey Peter
Deaton Gary
Dunne Di

Evans Glynn
Feltham Graham
Fleet Robert
Franco Jackie
Grund Rosemary
Gue Phil

Haffer Joachim
Hargreaves Robyn
Hilditch lan
Hollands Gary
Hollands Sue
Hooper Wendy
Kite Helen
Leenders John
Lokan John
Lorimer Chris
Macey Rodney
Matthews Luke
Melbourne Howard
Neuling John
Nikolic Ceda
Paris Merilyn
Pellen Graham
Poon Rebecca
Puskas John
Robertson Liz
Rollond Helen
Roper John
Rosa Michal
Savage Julie
Schulz Samuel
Teubner Peter
Thiele Julie
Thompson Carmel
Thompson Norman
Travis Barbara
Trengove Cherry
Trzesinski Georg
Tyson Jane
Tyson Robert
Walker Paul

Home

82722142
82766393
83824045
82350911
83922741

83568680

82716760
83330608
82937330
83741717
83794840

84310278

83641607

82693227

82954402

83792685
84310027
83767443

83791078
83324782

83396187

82952442
83407045

82724992
82945330
83763096
82975879
82975879
84310027
82728185
82415288

Business

83036437

70706072

82189449

Mobile
0401076566

0499601678
0419849611
0400375718
0414464872
0422817161
0419305345
0421036464
0407518259
0417846191

0404432931
0412199149
0403866766

0428980028
0439806757
0433824484
0400232145

0416544970
0417817265
0403572373
0402219474
0431034749
0438450001
0413418939
0497067995
0418631931

0400462556
0417838714
0402255629
0428952442
0413080040
0427121505
0402498774

0400002020
0429420429
0437919928

0408053240
0414859142
0419574407
0433397532



Walters Margaret
Walton Martin
Ward Michael
Welch Neil
Williamson Paul
Zollo Judy

83794840

83730234
83565759
82770104
82711035

83556066

0439446555
0424587461
0418853723

0418108696



